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Code Rank No.

Team( Swi mmer)

CCCAN Championships 2017
Campeonato CCCAN 2017
FIGURAS 12 Y MENOS

Couva, Trinidad & Tobago

ASTRALPOUL

$00 FLUIDRA

2017-06-29 --> 2017-07-02

Total Pts. Behind

1. (15)
2. (16)
3. (17)
4. (4)
5. (20)
6. (18)
7. (13)
8. (6)
9. (2)
10.  (23)
11.  (12)
12, (9)
13.  (22)
14.  (5)
15.  (14)
16. (1)
17.  (24)
18.  (3)
19.  (8)
20.  (10)
21, (7)
22, (21)
23.  (11)
24.  (19)

PANAMA

ARUBA

JAMAI CA
CURACAO
ARUBA
ARUBA
CURACAO

ARUBA
CURACAO
CURACAO
PANAMA
ARUBA
PANAMA
PANAMA
CURACAO
PANAMA
PANAMA

JAMAI CA

(TROWP, M)

(CASTI LLO, Dani el a)
(MORALES SEQUERA, M)
(DI JKHUI ZEN, Ari ana)
(FlI GAROA, Anna Mari a)
( SOHANE, Dier)

(WHI TE, Joydayne)

( BORREBACH, Grace)

( SANCHEZ PENA, Abi gail)
(CROES, Edi anne)

(FI GAROA, F.)
(SHELSI E, Ezelin)
(SILVA, Anbar)

( CANDELARI A, Maxi ma)
(EPI STOLA, Rionah)
(BEJARANO, Val enti na)
(VARI'S, Zahira)

(DI ARCANGELO, A.)
(JULI AO HOQUEE, A.)
(PONTE DA COSTA, C.)
(GARCI A CEDENO, A.)
(GARCI A CASIS, Y.)
(FOSTER, Gracie)

(BAI LEY, Laila)

56.
54.
53.
53.
51.
51.
50.
50.
50.
49.
49.
49.
48.
48.
47.
47.
44.
44.
44.
44.
44.
43.
42.
42.

5999

4845 2.1154
2400 3. 3599
2044 3. 3955
7067 4.8932
2221 5.3778
7777 5.8222
5156 6.0843
3868 6.2131
9956 6.6043
8489 6. 7510
8356 6. 7643
7200 7.8799
2355 8. 3644
9067 8.6932
5379 9. 0620
7156 11. 8843
5955 12. 0044
4357 12. 1642
3155 12. 2844
2623 12. 3376
3288 13. 2711
8223 13. 7776
0488 14. 5511
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